Table

Aggressive Operating
Practice

Current Operating
Practice

Proposed BHBF Triggering Criteria
(with 1.2 MAF January release constraint)

Month of Actual

Spills

Month of Actual
Spills

Month of Actual Month of BHBF or

Spilis

Actual Spill

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

June / July

June / July

June / July

June / July

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

March

1980

June

1981

1982

1983

June / July

June / July

June / July

June

1984

June / July

June / July

May / June / July

January

1985

Jung

June

January

1986

May

March

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

March

1994

1995

July

June / July

June / July

June

1996

1997

January

12




